RowenTa

Rowenta Essential VU4410 ogo6o

0Ggbo : Rowenta

3OmEYJHob ibabgmgds :

VU4410

Product family: Essential

IOmEYdHob 3meo: VU4410F0

Rowenta Essential VU4410. (ndo: Household blade fan, 36m@ydhob g39bn: mgmbn, gobmaggds: Floor.

Power source type: AC, ©960b dmbdatgds: 55 W, AC input voltage: 220 - 240 V. bogobg: 450 mm, bop®dg:

425 mm, bodagemg: 1300 mm. 3gnm3nb bogsbg: 225 mm, dga3m30L bog®dg: 540 mm, dg3ym30l

bodomeng: 455 mm
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Airflow

Auto oscillating *
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On/off switch

Built-in display

Turbo mode
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Household blade fan
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Features
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Bo6dmdmdnb gagyebes
Fan noise level (min)
Tilt adjustment
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Power source type *
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AC input voltage

AC input frequency
Power plug type
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AC

55 W
220-240V
50 - 60 Hz
Type C

450 mm

425 mm

1300 mm

5,9 kg
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225 mm
540 mm
455 mm
6,8 kg
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