## Rowenta Essential VU4410 თეთრი

<mark>ბრენდი :</mark> Rowenta **Product family:** Essential პროდუქტის კოდი: VU4410F0

<mark>პროდუქტის დასახელება :</mark> VU4410

Rowenta Essential VU4410. ტიპი: Household blade fan, პროდუქტის ფერი: თეთრი, განლაგება: Floor. Power source type: AC, დენის მოხმარება: 55 W, AC input voltage: 220 - 240 V. სიგანე: 450 mm, სიღრმე: 425 mm, სიმაღლე: 1300 mm. შეფუთვის სიგანე: 225 mm, შეფუთვის სიღრმე: 540 mm, შეფუთვის სიმაღლე: 455 mm





Features		Features	
პროდუქტის ფერი * თეთრი განლაგება * Floor	54 დეციბელი	ინდიკატორის ნათურა წარმოშობის ქვეყანა Fan noise level (min) Tilt adjustment	✔ Vietnam 54 დეციბელი ✔
Fan diameter Airflow Auto oscillating * სიმაღლის რეგულირება * Height adjustment range	ი diameter 40 სანტიმეტრი 3300 კუბური მეტრი საათზე აი oscillating * აღლის რეგულირება * ght adjustment range 900 - 1300 mm ნტროლის ტიპი Rotary mber of fan blades 3 ner	<b>ენერგიის მართვა</b> Power source type * დენის მოხმარება * AC input voltage AC input frequency Power plug type	AC 55 W 220 - 240 V 50 - 60 Hz Type C
კონტროლის ტიპი Number of fan blades		წონა და ზომები	7,7
Timer სახელურები Protection grid ღამის რეჟიმი		სიგანე სიღრმე სიმაღლე წონა სიმაღლე (min )	450 mm 425 mm 1300 mm 5,9 kg 90 სანტიმეტრი
On/off switch Built-in display Turbo mode სადენის სიგრძე ავტომატური გამორთვა ელექტროქსელიდან		შეფუთვის მონაცემები ხელის დისტანციური მართვა შეფუთვის სიგანე შეფუთვის სიღრმე შეფუთვის სიმაღლე პაკეტის წონა შეფუთვის ტიპი	X 225 mm 540 mm 455 mm 6,8 kg Box



3121044106231

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.